Location and Car Park

Waverley Borough Council
Proposed Season Ticket Charges 2016/17

Current Season Ticket Prices

Godalming

Year
Crown Court £1,080.00
South Street N/A
Mint Street N/A
Mill Lane N/A
Council Offices N/A
Queen Street £1,080.00
Croft Road £968.00
Meadrow £323.00
North Street (Mon-Fri) £860.00
North Street (Sat) N/A
Station Lane, Milford £323.00
Farnham
Central N/A
South Street N/A
Lower Hart N/A
Upper Hart £968.00
Upper Hart Contract £1,065.00
Dogflud £968.00
Waggon Yard £1,080.00
St James £753.00
Riverside £645.00
Riverside £645.00
Farnham Leisure Centre Car Park N/A
South Street (Locality Office) £1,065.00
Haslemere
High Street N/A
Chestnut Avenue £968.00
Weydown Road (Mon-Fri) £860.00
Weydown Road (Sat) N/A
Tanners Lane £753.00
Cranleigh
Village Way £753.00
Stocklund Square £968.00
Residents Permits £250.00

£594.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£594.00
£532.50
£177.50
£473.00
N/A
£177.50

N/A
N/A
N/A
£532.50
£586.00
£532.50
£594.00
£414.00
£355.00
£355.00
N/A
£586.00

N/A
£532.50
£473.00

N/A
£414.00

£414.00
£532.50

£137.50

6 Months Monthly

£103.50
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£103.50
£93.00
£31.00
£82.50
N/A
£31.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
£93.00
N/A
£93.00
£103.50
£72.00
£62.00
£62.00
N/A
N/A

N/A
£93.00
£82.50

N/A
£72.00

£72.00
£93.00

N/A

Special
Annual
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£86.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

ANNEXE 3

New price with 7.5% increase

Year

£1,161.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£1,161.00
£1,041.00
£347.00
£925.00
N/A
£347.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
£1,041.00
£1,145.00
£1,041.00
£1,161.00
£809.00
£693.00
£693.00
N/A
£1,145.00

N/A
£1,041.00
£925.00
N/A
£809.00

£809.00
£1,041.00

£269.00

£639.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£639.00
£572.00
£191.00
£508.00
N/A
£191.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
£572.00
£630.00
£572.00
£639.00
£445.00
£382.00
£382.00
N/A
£630.00

N/A
£572.00
£508.00

N/A
£445.00

£445.00
£572.00

£148.00

6 Months Monthly

£111.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£111.00
£100.00
£33.00
£89.00
N/A
£33.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
£100.00
N/A
£100.00
£111.00
£77.00
£67.00
£67.00
N/A
N/A

N/A
£100.00
£89.00
N/A
£77.00

£77.00
£100.00

N/A

Special
Annual
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£92.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A



