Waverley Borough Council Proposed Season Ticket Charges 2016/17

Location and Car Park	<u>Cur</u>	<u>Current Season Ticket Prices</u>				New price with 7.5% increase			
Godalming	Year	6 Months	Monthly	Special	Year	6 Months	Monthly	Special	
				<u>Annual</u>	<u>rear</u>			<u>Annual</u>	
Crown Court	£1,080.00	£594.00	£103.50	N/A	£1,161.00	£639.00	£111.00	N/A	
South Street	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Mint Street	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Mill Lane	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Council Offices	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Queen Street	£1,080.00	£594.00	£103.50	N/A	£1,161.00	£639.00	£111.00	N/A	
Croft Road	£968.00	£532.50	£93.00	N/A	£1,041.00	£572.00	£100.00	N/A	
Meadrow	£323.00	£177.50	£31.00	N/A	£347.00	£191.00	£33.00	N/A	
North Street (Mon-Fri)	£860.00	£473.00	£82.50	N/A	£925.00	£508.00	£89.00	N/A	
North Street (Sat)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Station Lane, Milford	£323.00	£177.50	£31.00	£86.00	£347.00	£191.00	£33.00	£92.00	
<u>Farnham</u>									
Central	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
South Street	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Lower Hart	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Upper Hart	£968.00	£532.50	£93.00	N/A	£1,041.00	£572.00	£100.00	N/A	
Upper Hart Contract	£1,065.00	£586.00	N/A	N/A	£1,145.00	£630.00	N/A	N/A	
Dogflud	£968.00	£532.50	£93.00	N/A	£1,041.00	£572.00	£100.00	N/A	
Waggon Yard	£1,080.00	£594.00	£103.50	N/A	£1,161.00	£639.00	£111.00	N/A	
St James	£753.00	£414.00	£72.00	N/A	£809.00	£445.00	£77.00	N/A	
Riverside	£645.00	£355.00	£62.00	N/A	£693.00	£382.00	£67.00	N/A	
Riverside	£645.00	£355.00	£62.00	N/A	£693.00	£382.00	£67.00	N/A	
Farnham Leisure Centre Car Park	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
South Street (Locality Office)	£1,065.00	£586.00	N/A	N/A	£1,145.00	£630.00	N/A	N/A	
<u>Haslemere</u>									
High Street	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Chestnut Avenue	£968.00	£532.50	£93.00	N/A	£1,041.00	£572.00	£100.00	N/A	
Weydown Road (Mon-Fri)	£860.00	£473.00	£82.50	N/A	£925.00	£508.00	£89.00	N/A	
Weydown Road (Sat)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Tanners Lane	£753.00	£414.00	£72.00	N/A	£809.00	£445.00	£77.00	N/A	
<u>Cranleigh</u>									
Village Way	£753.00	£414.00	£72.00	N/A	£809.00	£445.00	£77.00	N/A	
Stocklund Square	£968.00	£532.50	£93.00	N/A	£1,041.00	£572.00	£100.00	N/A	
Residents Permits	£250.00	£137.50	N/A	N/A	£269.00	£148.00	N/A	N/A	